
HARRY REEDER 

Location: London 

Playing Age: 50-60 

Height: 6ft/1.83m Hair Colour: Black/Grey 

Build: Medium  Hair Length: Short 

Weight: 14st/89kg Eye colour: Brown 

Theatre 

2018 
2015 
2014 
2013 
2013 
2012 
2011 
2010 
2008 
2008 
2007 
2006 
2003 
2002 
2000 

Dr. Robert Smith 
Zara 
Sid 
David 
West 
Fleming 
Stokes 
McCann 
Victor Velasco 
Brendan 
Biff 
Armstrong/Phil 
Harris/Simon 
Snug 
Tony 

Blue/Orange 
Farragut North 
Ah Wilderness 
After the Dance (reading) 
The Winterling 
Moonlight and Magnolias 
Darker Shores 
The Birthday Party 
Barefoot in the Park 
Lieutenant of Inishmore 
Death of a Salesman 
An Experiment with an Air Pump 
After Magritte/Inspector Hound 
A Midsummer Night’s Dream 
Abigail’s Party 

The Gatehouse 
Bridewell Theatre 
London Theatre Workshop 
Wellington Pub 
Bridewell Theatre 
Theatro Technis 
St Leonard’s Church 
Bridewell Theatre 
Bridewell Theatre 
Theatro Technis 
Bridewell Theatre 
Bridewell Theatre 
Courtyard Theatre 
The Tower of London 
Tower Theatre 

Colette Dockery 
Michael Bettell 
Brandon Force 
Sara Randall 
Roger Beaumont 
Despina Sellar 
Dom Ward 
Roger Beaumont 
Nigel Martin 
Peter Barker 
Penny Tuerk 
Sue Lacey 
Root/Whitehouse 
Peter Novis  
Allan Hart 

Training 

2019  London Actors Workshop Acting for Film & TV (John Melainey) 

2019 Voice Over Workshop (The Showreel)  

Skills (*native) 

Languages: English*, Spanish (basic) 

Accents: London*, RP, Irish, Scottish, Northern, Midlands, Geordie, Liverpool, American, Spanish, 

Italian, Greek 

Performance: Voice Over, Presenting 

Singing: Tenor 

Sports: Running, Swimming, Football, Walking Football 

Other: Car drivers licence, Tax (VAT) specialist, Law degree 

For further details of any of our actors please contact: info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk 

www.londonactorsworkshop.co.uk   London’s Leading Weekend Acting Workshop 


