

## **HARRY REEDER**

Location: London

Playing Age: 50-60

Height: 6ft/1.83m Hair Colour: Black/Grey

Build: Medium Hair Length: Short

Weight: 14st/89kg Eye colour: Brown

## **Theatre**

2018	Dr. Robert Smith	Blue/Orange	The Gatehouse	Colette Dockery
2015	Zara	Farragut North	Bridewell Theatre	Michael Bettell
2014	Sid	Ah Wilderness	London Theatre Workshop	Brandon Force
2013	David	After the Dance (reading)	Wellington Pub	Sara Randall
2013	West	The Winterling	Bridewell Theatre	Roger Beaumont
2012	Fleming	Moonlight and Magnolias	Theatro Technis	Despina Sellar
2011	Stokes	Darker Shores	St Leonard's Church	Dom Ward
2010	McCann	The Birthday Party	Bridewell Theatre	Roger Beaumont
2008	Victor Velasco	Barefoot in the Park	Bridewell Theatre	Nigel Martin
2008	Brendan	Lieutenant of Inishmore	Theatro Technis	Peter Barker
2007	Biff	Death of a Salesman	Bridewell Theatre	Penny Tuerk
2006	Armstrong/Phil	An Experiment with an Air Pump	Bridewell Theatre	Sue Lacey
2003	Harris/Simon	After Magritte/Inspector Hound	Courtyard Theatre	Root/Whitehouse
2002	Snug	A Midsummer Night's Dream	The Tower of London	Peter Novis
2000	Tony	Abigail's Party	Tower Theatre	Allan Hart

## **Training**

2019 London Actors Workshop Acting for Film & TV (John Melainey)

2019 Voice Over Workshop (The Showreel)

Skills (\*native)

**Languages**: English\*, Spanish (basic)

Accents: London\*, RP, Irish, Scottish, Northern, Midlands, Geordie, Liverpool, American, Spanish,

Italian, Greek

Performance: Voice Over, Presenting

Singing: Tenor

**Sports**: Running, Swimming, Football, Walking Football **Other:** Car drivers licence, Tax (VAT) specialist, Law degree